
कें द्रीय विद्यालय गढ़िा 

Holiday List-2023 

S.No. Name of the Holiday Nature of 

Holiday 

Date Day 

01 Republic Day GH 26-01-2023 Thursday 

02 Maha Shivaratri RH 18-02-2023 Saturday 

03 Holika Dahan Dolyatra RH 07-03-2023 Tuesday 

04 Holi GH 08-03-2023 Wednesday 

05 Ram Navami GH 30-03-2023 Thursday 

06 Mahavir Jayanti GH 04-04-2023 Tuesday 

07 Good Friday GH 07-04-2023 Friday 

08 Id-ul-Fitr GH 22-04-2023 Saturday 

09 Budh Purnima GH 05-05-2023 Friday 

10 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) GH 29-06-2023 Thursday 

11 Muharram GH 29-07-2023 Saturday 

12 Independence Day GH 15-08-2023 Tuesday 

13 Janmashtami (Samarta) RH 06-09-2023 Wednesday 

14  Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad GH 28-09-2023 Thursday 

15 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday GH 02-10-2023 Monday 

16 Dussehra (Maha navmi) GH 23-10-2023 Monday 

17 Dussehra GH 24-10-2023 Tuesday 

18 Diwali (Deepavali) GH 12-11-2023 Sunday 

19 Goverdhan Puja RH 13-11-2023 Monday 

20 Bhai Duj RH 15-11-2023 Wednesday 

21 Guru Nanak’s Birthday GH 27-11-2023 Monday 

22 Christmas Day GH 25-12-2023 Monday 

23 Annual Sports Day                           RH Reserved (Shall be decided later) 

24 Annual Day                                       RH 

 

 01 Summer Vacation 08.05.2023 (Monday) to 16.06.2023 

(Friday)  

40 Days 

 02 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) to 29.10.2023 

(Sunday) 

10 Days 

 03 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) to 13.01.2024 

(Saturday) 

          20 Days 

Restricted Holidays (RHs) (5+ 2 (Annual day & Annual Sports Day)) have been decided by the internal committee 

(Members mentioned below) under the guidance of Principal I/c of the Vidyalaya. 

1. Mr. Deepak Pandey TGT English 

2. Mrs. Sarita Kumari TGT Maths 

3. Mr. Issahak Ali PRT Music 

4. Mr. Jitender Kumar PRT 

5. Mr. Sudhir Kumar SSA 

 

Principal I/C 

KV Garhwa 

 

For Information: 1. The Deputy Commissioner, KVS RO Ranchi 

           2. The Chairman & The Chairman Nominee, VMC KV Garhwa 

           3. To be Uploaded on Website. 



 


